
497 Contribution Report Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. 

NAME OF FILER Date of 
MUHAMAD AWADALLAH FOR CITY COUNCIL 2022 This Filing 08/16/2022 

N AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER l.D. NUMBER (if applicable}N 
0 
N 

I 

"' I 
00 D Amendment0 

to Report No. 
(explain below)CITY STATE ZIP CODEE »I 

1 
Inglewood CA 90301 

ci No. of Pages 
0 "' 
M 
l.O 1. Contribution(s) Received 

497 CONTRIBUTION REPORT 

Date Stamp 
CALIFORNIA 49 7 

FORM 

For Official Use Only 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

OS/16/2022 

08/16/2022 

V\ 
:J 
a: 
Cl 
i::: 

·-e 
0 
Q. 
QI 
a:: 

111 
v 
±! 
0 a. 

m 
" l.O 
l.O 

N 


" "' 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMIITEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Muhamad Awan,..11~" 

Hawthorne, CA 90250 

Patr;.,;,, F ldson 

...os Angeles, CA 90047 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL,
CONTRIBUTOR AMOUNTENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

CODE* RECEIVED(IF SELF-EMPLOYED. ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS) 

IB] IND 

0 COM 
0 OTH 

0 PTY 

0 sec 

Q9 IND 
0 COM 
0 OTH 

0 PTY 

0 sec 

0 IND 

0 COM 
0 OTH 
0 PTY 

0 sec 

Business Owner/Operator 
Lion Heart Delivry 

2,000.00 

f2I Check if Loan 

0.00 % 
Provide interesl rate 

Business Owner 
Active Security Solutions 

2,500.00 

O Check if Loan 

% 
Provide interest rale 

O Check if Loan 

% 
Provide Interest rate 

*Contributor Codes 

IND- Individual 
COM- Recipient Commillee (other than PTY or SCC) 
OTH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
SCC-Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 497 (Feb/2019) 
FPPC Advice: advlce@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov:.;:-:-» 

http:www.fppc.ca.gov
mailto:advlce@fppc.ca.gov



