497 Contributio	on Report Amo	ounts may be rounded to w	hole dollars.		497 CC	NTRIBUTION REPORT
NAME OF FILER	FOR CITY COUNCIL 2022	Date of This Filing	08/16/2022	Date Stamp	CALIFORNIA 497	
AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER  I.D. NUMBER (if applicable)		Report No. 81	622	mb (1 A 9 82	For Official Use Only	
STREET ADDRESS		Amendme to Report No. (explain below)	nt · (	ITY CLERK		
CITY Inglewood	STATE ZIP CODE  CA 90301	No. of Pages		EPARTMENT		
1. Contribution(	s) Received					
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)		CONTRIBUTOR CODE *			AMOUNT RECEIVED
	uhamad Awadallah awthorne, CA 90250		IND COM OTH PTY SCC			2,000.00  Check if Loan  0.00  Provide interest rate
08/16/2022 Patricia F. Donaldson Los Angeles, CA 90047			IND ☐ COM ☐ OTH ☐ PTY ☐ SCC	Active Security Solutions		2,500.00  Check if Loan  % Provide interest rate
			☐ IND ☐ COM ☐ OTH ☐ PTY ☐ SCC			Check if Loan
Reason for Amendme	ent:			*Contributor Codes IND - Individual COM - Recipient Co OTH - Other (e.g., b PTY - Political Party SCC - Small Contribut	ousiness ent	er than PTY or SCC) ity)

FPPC Form 497 (Feb/2019)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov